
La Norville (Stade Louis Babin)  le 15 juin 2010

1er Meeting de l'Arpajonnais

555555

Athletic Club Arpajonnais

100m/BEF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 CISSOKO Hawa 745129 BEF /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''07 714

2 MBAN Elisa 1223881 BEF /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''69 632

3 ADAMCZYK Emma 1068853 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15''18 570

4 GOMIS Angelique 1095477 BEF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15''24 563

5 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''57 524

ELIARD Emma 1218891 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

100m/BEF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : nc

1 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 13''55 787

2 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''03 720

3 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 15''18 570

4 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15''70 508

5 DJOCU Lisa 1251427 BEF /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 16''49 421

100m/BEM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 13''29 385

2 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13''33 378

3 VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''61 181

4 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''46 90

5 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16''07 44

6 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 16''10 42

100m/BEM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 MERCIER Amaury 756672 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''67 319

2 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13''84 291

3 DOSSOU William 699745 BEM /98 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''27 227

4 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''11 124

5 NSONA Christopher 756219 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 15''18 117

6 TUFFERY Jules 696963 BEM / 16''01 48

100m/BEM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 OBLITEY Brian 1225659 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 14''25 229

2 LOURDIN Yoan 1219630 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''46 201

3 LEROY Jody 549753 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15''55 82

4 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15''75 66

5 BIGOIN COTEL Adrien 1283830 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 16''73 12

6 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 16''79 10

100m/MIF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 DESHAYES Doris 112230 MIF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12''49 947

2 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''35 816

3 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''85 745

4 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''18 699

5 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''95 599

PAILLARD Lola 1206640 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

100m/MIF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''66 772

2 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''33 679

3 TEINTURIER Laurie 1141278 MIF /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 14''52 654

4 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''57 647

5 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''95 599

6 BA Mariama 1022766 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''87 489

100m/MIF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''39 811

2 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13''54 789

3 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''28 686

4 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''34 678

5 JUBERA Romane 1002933 MIF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 15''03 589
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La Norville (Stade Louis Babin)  le 15 juin 2010

1er Meeting de l'Arpajonnais

555555

Athletic Club Arpajonnais

100m/MIM (15/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 BOISHARDY Robin 1132712 MIM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 12''05 646

2 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12''37 572

3 BENIGNO Kevin 789160 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 12''48 548

4 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''59 332

5 LE GRAND Kevin 696493 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''24 231

6 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''21 114

100m/MIM (15/06/2010)     Série  2       Vent : NC

DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F NC

THIAM Ismael 1159809 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NC

GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC

STITOU Redouane 1098218 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NC

RENOUARD Arnaud 665854 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NC

Pas de Chrono Electrique, ni chrono manuel

100m/MIM (15/06/2010)     Série  3       Vent : NC

1 CHANTEUR Gregory 1259398 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 11''95 670

2 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''88 464

3 GENGOUL Stanley 1196882 MIM /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 14''51 194

4 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''52 85

DOUCOURE Oumar 1018388 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

200m/TCF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 CAF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 26''95 IR4 860

2 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 27''82 R2 804

3 MARY Charlene 598998 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 28''12 R2 785

4 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 JUF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 29''25 R5 715

5 MONTANARI Cyrielle 1195786 CAF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 30''53 D1 640

6 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 30''62 D1 635

200m/TCF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : nc

1 MELLOUK Mounia 284726 ESF /88 Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry* 45 CEN 25''95 IR2 928

2 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 JUF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 27''55 R1 821

3 NAZAIRE Merline 1275076 CAF /94 Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 28''74 R3 746

4 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 30''07 R6 666

5 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 CAF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 30''76 D1 627

6 ESPADA Mathilde 1243504 CAF /93 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 31''14 D2 606

200m/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 VIEGAS Christophe 1134176 SEM /84 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 23''47 R1 753

2 LEFEBVRE Alexandre 177583 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 23''52 R1 747

3 ATINE Axel 464408 JUM /91 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 23''65 R1 731

4 DOUCERAIN Benoit 453752 ESM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 23''73 R1 722

5 DECHERAT Bastien 174106 CAM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 24''83 R4 598

PREVIDI Aurelien 1207302 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

200m/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 GUFFROY Guillaume 1060581 SEM /85 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 21''36 N2 1028

2 MEUNIER David 538055 ESM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 22''30 IR1 900

3 TOULLIC Erwan 380160 ESM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 22''52 IR1 872

4 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 23''20 IR4 786

5 BARTHELEMY Frederic 453747 ESM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 23''29 IR4 775

6 NDOUMA Durepreuvis 1293591 ESM / Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 24''93 R5 588

200m/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : NC

1 BAILLY Kieran 527269 CAM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 22''52 IR1 872

2 NGBANZO Jonathan 647556 SEM /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 23''14 IR3 793

3 PETIT Guillaume 1254263 JUM /92 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 25''06 R5 574

4 CABARRUS Kevin 1207287 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 25''75 D2 504

GODERT Jean-felix 808950 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP
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La Norville (Stade Louis Babin)  le 15 juin 2010

1er Meeting de l'Arpajonnais

555555

Athletic Club Arpajonnais

200m/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 4       Vent : NC

1 VALENZA Nicolas 446576 JUM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 22''26 IR1 905

2 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 23''83 R2 710

3 DEZARD Pierre-olivier 1150735 CAM /94 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 25''16 R6 563

ADON Nicolas 597471 SEM / AB

GAZAN Marc 808519 VEM /62 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN NP

200m/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 5       Vent : NC

1 AGYAPONG Samuel 686586 SEM / 23''78 R2 716

2 BERNARDI Sebastien 459019 SEM /84 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 23''99 R2 692

3 MBELE MEVOA Robin 473388 JUM /92 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 25''01 R5 579

4 AUBERT Yann 900247 VEM /65 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 25''21 R6 558

5 VINCENT Sylvain 1252215 JUM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 25''68 D1 511

800m/TCF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DUBRESSON Marine 1000611 CAF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'37''77 R4 580

2 COSTE Estelle 1125750 CAF /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'39''48 R4 559

3 BLOCH Sandrine 874634 SEF /79 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 2'39''90 R4 554

4 BIZARD Lucie 490812 ESF /90 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 2'40''45 R5 547

5 MAHEUT Celia 444226 JUF /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'41''36 R5 536

6 KEITA Djelika 118187 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'44''17 R6 502

800m/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGRAND Guillaume 284880 ESM /90 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 2'05''47 R2 643

2 DUPERON Geoffrey 796786 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'08''74 R3 573

3 HAMMADI Aziz 1137352 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'10''01 R4 547

CARPENTIER Romain 682324 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

DAUNOIS Tony 110499 ESM /90 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

LECLERE Dominique 461225 VEM /62 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F NP

1 000m/BEF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'43''79 438

2 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 BEF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'52''05 372

3 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'58''20 327

1 000m/BEM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GILAVERT Louis 856175 BEM /98 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3'17''36 226

2 CHALARD Vincent 1012681 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'21''16 191

3 THARAUD Vincent 543874 BEM /98 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3'27''14 142

4 DOBUA Julien 1198493 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3'27''15 142

5 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'34''36 93

6 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'34''97 89

7 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'39''36 65

8 MEZHOUD Rayan 1166402 BEM / 3'43''57 45

9 M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'45''57 37

10 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'47''36 30

11 WILLIOT Romain 1288091 BEM /97 Union Familiale De Quincy 91 I-F 3'51''92 17

12 SIGNOUR Julian 1291404 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'56''04 7

KHODJA Yassine 1002935 BEM /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

1 000m/MIF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'12''44 735

2 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'17''26 684

3 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'29''74 561

4 FOLCO Marie 144968 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'32''24 538

5 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'34''34 519

6 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'38''02 487
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La Norville (Stade Louis Babin)  le 15 juin 2010

1er Meeting de l'Arpajonnais

555555

Athletic Club Arpajonnais

1 000m/MIM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARIF Bilal 1226027 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'59''54 426

2 HOUIN Olivier 642894 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'05''10 357

3 ORIA Guillaume 1088236 MIM /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3'07''73 326

4 GUILLUY Tom 1012714 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'07''75 326

5 CHASSARD Hugo 1002907 MIM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'09''93 302

6 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'16''81 231

7 SAADI Walid 1018403 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'21''70 186

8 ABDELMOUMNI Harris 115449 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'24''12 166

9 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'30''35 119

AZAHAF Kamal 643028 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F AB

STITOU Redouane 1098218 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

BELLA Maximilien 546292 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

1 500m/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KLEIN Maxime 1018383 JUM /91 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4'25''76 R3 578

2 BARET Vincent 605650 VEM /68 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4'29''39 R4 543

3 YOGARAJAH Remy 1138755 CAM /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4'36''16 R5 481

4 NEGARET Emmanuel 1062001 SEM /82 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5'03''23 D4 271

5 PAUTIER Julien 1236877 SEM /83 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5'12''58 D6 213

6 BLAYAC Adrien 1169652 SEM /81 Cosm Arcueil 94 I-F 5'16''09 D6 193

7 PARRAUD Stephane 908406 SEM /84 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5'42''45 D8 73

3 000m/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUCARD Guillaume 1001875 JUM /92 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9'27''61 R2 607

2 POLY Geoffrey 142454 SEM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9'58''10 R5 479

3 BARET Vincent 605650 VEM /68 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10'00''76 R6 468

4 HERMOUET Denis NL SEM / 11'13''91 D5 225

5 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11'17''74 215

6 PAUTIER Julien 1236877 SEM /83 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11'21''52 D6 205

7 PARRAUD Stephane 908406 SEM /84 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13'09''70 D8 20

8 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14'21''15

LE MAUFF Jean-pierre 111752 VEM /46 As Co Energie Atomique 91 I-F NP

HOUIN Olivier 642894 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

BRUNEAU Jean-claude 669099 VEM /45 As Co Energie Atomique 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)/BEF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SISSOKO Awa 685606 BEF /98 Ga Noisy Le Grand 93 I-F 9''39

2 PAQUEREAU Katell 1223964 BEF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10''27

3 COURTOIS BERNARD Lena 1077374 BEF /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 10''79

4 ELIARD Emma 1218891 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11''51

CHAULEAU Kendra 1225145 BEF /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F AB

50m Haies (65)/BEM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 OBLITEY Brian 1225659 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 9''00

2 CISSE Abou-bakary 1250176 BEM /97 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 9''08

3 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 11''37

FARAJI Aymane 1044166 BEM /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

50m Haies (65)/BEM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : NC

1 PETTRON Lucas 1026525 BEM / 8''61

2 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8''66

3 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8''99

4 NSONA Christopher 756219 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9''15

80m Haies (76)/MIF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''65 850

2 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''24 787

3 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 13''50 760

4 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''98 617

5 FONTENELLE Alice 155059 MIF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 16''05 522

6 ABDESSEMED Serine 1261737 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 17''38 416

7 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 18''29 350
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La Norville (Stade Louis Babin)  le 15 juin 2010

1er Meeting de l'Arpajonnais

555555

Athletic Club Arpajonnais

100m Haies (84)/MIM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14''61 829

2 STITOU Redouane 1098218 MIM /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 14''75 810

3 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 18''35 398

4 TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 19''26 317

PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

Hauteur/TCF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HILDERAL Ketty 497517 ESF /89 Golden Lyon St-joseph 972 MAR 1m66 IR1 842

2 GUERINI Priscilla Rache 597240 JUF /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m63 IR1 809

3 FORDANT Bettina 560010 JUF /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m55 IR4 724

4 HAMON Emmanuelle 799692 SEF /82 Dreux Athletic Club A. 28 CEN 1m50 R1 671

4 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 CAF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m50 R1 671

4 GAUBIER Justine 538449 JUF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m50 R1 671

7 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m45 618

8 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m40 565

9 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m35 513

9 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m35 D1 513

9 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m35 513

12 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 1m30 461

12 GAZAN Patricia 1010793 VEF /64 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN 1m30 D3 461

14 TEINTURIER Laurie 1141278 MIF /96 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 1m25 409

MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

Hauteur/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m90 IR3 774

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 CAM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

3 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m60 492

4 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m40 307

5 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m35 262

6 LE GRAND Kevin 696493 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m35 262

PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

GAZAN Marc 808519 VEM /62 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN NP

SALSAC Fabien 219669 SEM /86 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NP

BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

Début 19h30

Longueur/BEF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DONATI Loretta 1126131 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4m20 555

2 CHAULEAU Kendra 1225145 BEF /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m04 519

3 ADAMCZYK Emma 1068853 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m91 490

4 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 BEF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m91 490

5 EUDIER Noemie 1050524 BEF /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m89 485

6 GOMIS Angelique 1095477 BEF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m86 478

7 MBAN Elisa 1223881 BEF /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m86 478

8 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m68 438

9 COURTOIS BERNARD Lena 1077374 BEF /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 3m61 422

10 EUDIER Gwenael 1050523 BEF /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m49 396

11 PAQUEREAU Katell 1223964 BEF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m39 374

12 NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m39 374

13 TRAORE Kadiatou 1124859 BEF /97 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3m35 365

14 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m33 360

15 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m21 334

16 DJOCU Lisa 1251427 BEF /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m82 248

CISSOKO Hawa 745129 BEF /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP
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La Norville (Stade Louis Babin)  le 15 juin 2010

1er Meeting de l'Arpajonnais

555555

Athletic Club Arpajonnais

Longueur/BEM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 4m69 448

2 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m61 432

3 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m54 418

4 MERCIER Amaury 756672 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m34 378

5 SERVICE Ewen 1050539 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m28 366

6 KHODJA Yassine 1002935 BEM /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m15 341

7 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 BEM /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m11 333

8 PETTRON Lucas 1026525 BEM / 4m08 327

9 VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m05 321

9 DOSSOU William 699745 BEM /98 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m05 321

11 OBLITEY Brian 1225659 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m95 301

12 VIOT Maxime 1138986 BEM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 3m85 282

13 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m71 254

14 LOURDIN Yoan 1219630 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m70 252

15 LEROY Jody 549753 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m69 250

15 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m69 250

17 MEZHOUD Rayan 1166402 BEM / 3m68 248

18 DOBUA Julien 1198493 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3m61 235

19 MARTIN Miguel 1135254 BEM /98 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3m58 229

20 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m55 223

21 BANIDOL Jean-robert 1246017 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m45 203

22 TUFFERY Jules 696963 BEM / 3m38 190

23 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m35 184

24 CHALARD Vincent 1012681 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m32 178

24 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m32 178

26 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m28 170

27 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m15 145

28 BOISMOREAU Enzo 1273735 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2m74 66

29 BIGOIN COTEL Adrien 1283830 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2m71 60

30 DURAI Viknesh 1058261 BEM /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 2m21

M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

Longueur/MIF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Lyndsia 1237089 MIF /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m58 641

2 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m47 616

3 LOPEZ UROZ Nina 1162775 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m32 582

4 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m14 541

5 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m13 539

6 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m11 535

7 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m10 532

8 BRAWERS Tatiana 135075 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m97 503

9 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m94 496

10 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m93 494

11 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m91 490

12 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m81 467

13 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m72 447

14 PAILLARD Lola 1206640 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m66 434

15 DIARRA Salle 1003760 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m62 425

16 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m44 385

17 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m38 371

18 ABDESSEMED Serine 1261737 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m32 358

19 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3m08 305
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Longueur/MIM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 5m42 594

2 HOUIN Olivier 642894 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m29 568

3 GRANDIERE Louis 1012712 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m85 479

4 GRELOT Xavier 1274174 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m65 440

5 ORIA Guillaume 1088236 MIM /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 4m25 360

6 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m24 358

7 GENGOUL Stanley 1196882 MIM /95 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m22 354

8 LEGRAND Kevin 1018395 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m99 309

9 HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m91 293

10 TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m79 270

11 BILDMANN Benjamin 1119974 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m79 270

CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

DOUCOURE Oumar 1018388 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC (NC)

AUBERT Guillaume 172061 MIM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F NC

Longueur/TCF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOSTACHY Suzanne 530037 JUF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m50 IR2 852

2 CANTARANO Julia 682328 JUF /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 5m35 (+7,8) IR2 818

3 LESTURGIE Juliette 716645 JUF /92 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m88 (+3,6) R3 710

4 CHAULEAU Sabrina 697304 CAF /94 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 4m87 (+4,9) R3 707

5 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m77 (+4,7) R4 684

6 NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 CAF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 4m51 (+3,5) D1 625

7 BIZARD Lucie 490812 ESF /90 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 4m31 (+1,8) D1 580

8 MONTANARI Cyrielle 1195786 CAF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m06 (+6,2) D3 523

9 SATARAD Flore 711996 SEF /76 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m01 (+8,3) D3 512

10 GAZAN Patricia 1010793 VEF /64 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN 3m77 (+2,0) D5 458

11 ICHIZA Magalie 259446 SEF /79 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m71 D5 445

HAMON Emmanuelle 799692 SEF /82 Dreux Athletic Club A. 28 CEN NP

Longueur/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRY Thierry SEM / 6m59 (+1,7) IR3 833

2 JUPITER Jordan 143892 CAM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m49 (+0,7) IR3 812

3 BERNARDI Sebastien 459019 SEM /84 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 6m17 (+2,4) R2 746

4 DEZARD Pierre-olivier 1150735 CAM /94 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 5m73 (+3,8) R5 657

5 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 5m41 (+4,1) D1 592

6 GUEZO Cedric 138350 CAM / Cs Bretigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m21 (+1,4) D2 552

GAZAN Marc 808519 VEM /62 Luce Mainvilliers Ptt Athle. 28 CEN NP (NC)

Poids (2 Kg)/BEF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOYTE Lindchska 1112000 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7m50 387

2 COURTOIS BERNARD Lena 1077374 BEF /98 Yerres Ac 91 I-F 6m77 342

3 SEBIRE Aurelie 1226008 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m56 268

PAQUEREAU Katell 1223964 BEF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

NDIAYE Awa 804701 BEF /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

Poids (3 Kg)/BEM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOISMOREAU Enzo 1273735 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m16 413

2 MARTIN Ludovic 1085616 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 6m50 315

3 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m65 264

4 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m40 250

5 MARTIN Miguel 1135254 BEM /98 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 4m02 168

FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NC

LEROY Jody 549753 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC
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Poids (3 Kg)/MIF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m48 509

2 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 8m97 477

3 BA Mariama 1022766 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 7m83 407

4 RONDEPIERRE Oceane 1191570 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 7m31 375

5 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m40 319

6 PAILLARD Lola 1206640 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m32 253

NTOBO Romilda 180629 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F NP

Poids (4 Kg)/MIM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOISHARDY Robin 1132712 MIM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 10m93 577

2 CASTANEDO Quentin 1234724 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m71 268

GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC

DOUCOURE Oumar 1018388 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

ARIF Bilal 1226027 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

HASCOET Cedric 1022770 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

HOUIN Olivier 642894 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC

Disque (0.6 Kg)/BEF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMIS Angelique 1095477 BEF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 26m62 420

2 CHAULEAU Kendra 1225145 BEF /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 20m11 300

3 ELLO NTOUTOUME Esther 776645 BEF /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 20m05 299

4 MBAN Elisa 1223881 BEF /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 19m46 288

5 ADAMCZYK Emma 1068853 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15m80 221

6 DJOCU Lisa 1251427 BEF /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13m21 173

7 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 9m98 114

CISSOKO Hawa 745129 BEF /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F NP

Disque (0.8 Kg)/MIF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 SOUCHAY Laureen 211247 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 23m93 370

2 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 22m69 347

3 FONTENELLE Alice 155059 MIF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 21m00 316

4 JUBERA Romane 1002933 MIF /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 20m29 303

5 PREVIDI Anaik 1015478 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 19m17 283

6 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 18m72 274

7 ABDESSEMED Serine 1261737 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 18m42 269

8 LAVERGNE Pauline 1142332 MIF /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 17m74 256

9 ZEZIOLA Melody 682216 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 17m70 256

10 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 16m13 227

11 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13m81 184

SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F NP
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Disque (1.0 Kg)/BEM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 25m45 403

2 FARAJI Aymane 1044166 BEM /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 22m76 353

3 MARTIN Ludovic 1085616 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 21m35 327

4 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 19m08 284

5 VEDEL Louison 1020021 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 18m99 283

6 BOISMOREAU Enzo 1273735 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 18m62 276

7 LOURDIN Yoan 1219630 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 17m64 258

8 MICHELET Thomas 1094511 BEM /97 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 17m55 256

9 LECLERE Hugo 1022401 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 17m36 253

10 NSONA Christopher 756219 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 17m20 250

11 CHALARD Vincent 1012681 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 16m10 229

12 BLEUSE Thomas 1225497 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15m77 223

13 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15m30 214

14 MERCIER Amaury 756672 BEM /97 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15m00 209

15 DURAI Viknesh 1058261 BEM /97 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 14m71 204

16 BRIZ Lucas 1079411 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13m87 188

17 LAHIER Thibault 1131792 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13m47 181

18 VIOT Maxime 1138986 BEM /97 Athletic Brunoy Club 91 I-F 12m82 169

19 DOBUA Julien 1198493 BEM /98 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 11m27 140

20 LOUBEAU Alexis 1195900 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11m04 136

21 MEYZONNIER Lucas 1079435 BEM /98 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10m77 131

22 BIGOIN COTEL Adrien 1283830 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 10m37 123

23 BANIDOL Jean-robert 1246017 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 10m28 122

M'SAIDIE Valentin 1020012 BEM /97 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

Disque (1.0 Kg)/SEF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE DOEUFF Elodie 341708 SEF /82 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 33m38 R1 544

2 CAUET Gaelle 285061 SEF /87 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 28m79 R4 460

3 CHARLET Elodie 871462 SEF /84 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 23m82 D2 368

4 DAUBIE Mathilde 1003167 CAF /93 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 20m47 D4 307

5 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Anne-soph 1237007 SEF /80 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 20m29 D4 303

6 SATARAD Flore 711996 SEF /76 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 18m78 D5 276

7 MESBAHI Lea 174232 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 17m62 D5 254

8 BEILLEVERT Kassandre 771672 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15m81 D6 221

9 MARY Charlene 598998 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13m63 D7 181

ROBIN Barbara 1127070 CAF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F NC

MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

Disque (1.2 Kg)/MIM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOISHARDY Robin 1132712 MIM /95 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 26m30 418

2 GUILLON Victor 681327 MIM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 23m75 371

3 DRAPIER Leo 699980 MIM /96 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 20m69 314

4 AUBERT Guillaume 172061 MIM /96 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 19m45 291

5 MIMAULT Alexandre 676958 MIM /95 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 16m70 240

6 TELLIER Ludovic 1270587 MIM /96 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 12m57 164

PINOTEAU Quentin 148270 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NP

Disque (1.7 Kg)/JUM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 40m70 IR4 687

2 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 28m69 D2 463

3 ATTAMA Jean-brice 809291 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 24m84 D4 391

Disque (2.0 Kg)/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 24m95 D3 393

2 CORDON Elric 1232840 ESM /89 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 21m14 D4 323

3 SIMON Thibault 459989 ESM /90 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 19m89 D5 299

GODET Yoann 353049 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP

GODET Luc 579973 VEM /61 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NP
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Javelot (600 G)/SEF (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHARLET Elodie 871462 SEF /84 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 27m69 R5 446

2 DAUBIE Mathilde 1003167 CAF /93 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 27m58 R5 444

3 BIZARD Lucie 490812 ESF /90 Thiais Ac 94 I-F 23m12 D2 361

4 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 22m63 D3 352

5 LE DOEUFF Elodie 341708 SEF /82 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 19m53 D4 295

6 ICHIZA Magalie 259446 SEF /79 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16m30 D6 235

7 BEILLEVERT Kassandre 771672 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 15m00 D6 211

8 ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Anne-soph 1237007 SEF /80 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10m44 D8 127

ALEXANDRE-ALEXIS Mylene 1237030 SEF /73 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

Javelot (700 G)/CAM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 45m00 R4 567

2 GABAUD Mathieu 1124398 CAM /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 23m92 D7 268

Javelot (800 G)/TCM (15/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GODET Yoann 353049 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 46m65 R2 590

2 DEVESSIER Romain 1005635 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 42m11 R4 526

3 GODET Luc 579973 VEM /61 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 37m89 R6 466

4 BEGUIN Guillaume 699398 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 35m36 D1 430

5 CARPENTIER Romain 682324 JUM /92 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 31m17 D3 371

6 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 30m14 D4 356

7 AUBERT Yann 900247 VEM /65 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 29m85 D4 352

8 LECLERE Dominique 461225 VEM /62 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 26m34 D5 302

9 BOYER Denis 139572 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 24m32 D6 274
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